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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0111
0112
0113
8000
8012
0105
0106
8001
8002

00753476
00753475
00657243
00630718
00657378
00629984
00753124
00753479
12028091
12035538
10016147
00753480
12027396

Ersatz

Beschreibung

Antrieb

Mixer
Messbecher
Deckel
Rihrbesen
Getriebe
Rihrbesen
Passierstab
Blrste

Motor
Auswurfhebel
Universalzerkleinerer

Universalzerkleinerer
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@ Robert Bosch Hausgerate GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

8000
8012
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0214
0215
8001
8002

00753479
12028091
00635682
00647801
12008242
00635704
00753478
00630938
12008258
00635706
00753480
12027396

Ersatz

00635680

Beschreibung

Passierstab

Blrste

Trager

Mixbecher

Sieb

Messer

Getriebe

Deckel
Universalzerkleinerer
Messer
Universalzerkleinerer

Universalzerkleinerer



